
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Project Management Thu 21.02.08 Fri 13.06.08
2 Living Schedule (özer) Thu 21.02.08 Fri 13.06.08
3 PCB Tue 26.02.08 Sat 15.03.08
4 Updating PCB Design  Tue 26.02.08 Mon 03.03.08
5 Updating SchDoc (özer) Tue 26.02.08 Thu 28.02.08

6 Updating PcbDoc (özer) Fri 29.02.08 Mon 03.03.08

7 Printing the Design (yaşat,recep) Tue 04.03.08 Tue 11.03.08
8 Adding the Components (berk,özer) Tue 11.03.08 Sat 15.03.08
9 Design Review (team) Fri 22.02.08 Fri 22.02.08

10 Snapshot(team) Tue 11.03.08 Sun 16.03.08
11 Web Update (yaşat) Tue 26.02.08 Fri 13.06.08
12 First Release & Test Spec. (team) Wed 05.03.08 Thu 24.04.08
13 Communication with AP400 (yaşat,özer) Wed 05.03.08 Sun 20.04.08
14 Writing Required Scripts (yaşat,özer) Wed 05.03.08 Thu 20.03.08

15 Writing PIC C codes (yaşat,özer) Wed 05.03.08 Sun 20.04.08

16 Writing on LCD (recep,berk) Wed 05.03.08 Sun 20.04.08
17 Finalizing First Release (team) Mon 21.04.08 Thu 24.04.08
18 Presentation Fri 25.04.08 Thu 08.05.08
19 Preparing the Presentation Fri 25.04.08 Wed 07.05.08
20 Definition of the Project (özer) Fri 25.04.08 Mon 28.04.08

21 Overall System Design (yaşat) Fri 25.04.08 Mon 05.05.08

22 Current Progress (berk) Fri 25.04.08 Mon 05.05.08

23 Conclusion Part (recep) Fri 25.04.08 Mon 05.05.08

24 Preparing Slides (özer) Tue 29.04.08 Mon 05.05.08

25 Finalizing the Presentation (team) Tue 06.05.08 Wed 07.05.08

26 Making the presentation(yaşat,özer) Thu 08.05.08 Thu 08.05.08
27 Final Product Package Wed 09.04.08 Fri 13.06.08
28 Communication with AP400 (yaşat,özer) Wed 09.04.08 Mon 09.06.08
29 Writing Required Scripts (yaşat,özer) Wed 09.04.08 Mon 09.06.08

30 Writing PIC C codes (yaşat,özer) Wed 09.04.08 Mon 09.06.08
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ID Task Name Start Finish

31 Writing on LCD (recep,berk) Wed 09.04.08 Mon 09.06.08
32 Finalizing Final Product (team) Tue 10.06.08 Fri 13.06.08
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